
Doncella Avery, Procurement Agent 1 3/09/2023 

Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet Non-Mandatory 
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030 
Invitation To Bid Number: 23-101558 
Invitation To Bid Name: Rehabilitation and Painting of Water Storage Tanks 
Date: Thursday, March 9, 2023@ 10:00 A.M. EST.

Name Company / Organization Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Jabari Jackson DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-687-2744
jjjackson@dekalbcountyga.gov N/A 

Willie Moon DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-7021
wmoon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Doncella Avery DeKalb County  
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

404-371-3335
 dmavery@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Phyllis Douglas Purchasing & Contracting - Local Small 
Business Enterprise (LSBE) Program 

404-687-3478
dekalbfirstLSBE@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Melvin Solomon Department of Watershed Management 
First Source Program 

404-308-7790
mtsolomon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Antoinette Fox-Lewis DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

770-621-7238
anfox@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Greg Harrison DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

(AECOM)  

770-519-9112
greg.harrison2@aecom.com 

N/A 

Brian Leonard DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

(AECOM) 

470-776-2901
bleonard@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Arjen Bootsma DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

404-698-7102
abootsma@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 
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Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet  Non-Mandatory
(Via Zoom Video Conference) 

Purchasing and Contracting, 1300 Commerce Drive, Decatur GA 30030
Invitation To Bid Number: 23-101558 
Invitation To Bid Name: Rehabilitation and Painting of Water Storage Tanks 
Date: Thursday, March 9, 2023@ 10:00 A.M. EST.

Name Company / Organization Telephone Number 
Email Address 

Status 

Shakira Jackson DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

shajackson@dekalbcountyga.gov N/A 

Chris Lewis DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

404-844-8292
clewis@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Daniel Neuman DeKalb County 
Department of Watershed Management 

404-735-8241
daneuman@dekalbcountyga.gov 

N/A 

Lisha Ellerbee (OCIP)  Marsh Atlanta/Construction RM SEZ                                     404-995-3766
lisha.ellerbee@marsh.com 

N/A 

Justin Schooley Sherwin-Williams Protective & Marine 404-655-3675
Justin.schooley@sherwin.com N/A 

Jorge Davla Ideas Painting, LLC 404-781-4162
info@ideaspainting.com Prime 

Jake Drehoff Southeastern Resources/Tnemec 678-654-9009
jdrehoff@tnemec.com N/A 

David Pollard Utility Service Company, Inc. 770-309-6891
david.pollard@veolia.com Prime 

Cody Hargrove Viking Industrial Painting 314-229-9553
bids@viptanks.com Prime 
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_________________________ 
Procurement Agent 

_________________________ 
Procurement Technician 
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